Recei ved: 03/12/1997

..DID: 632

. TXT: PSC NO: 214 ELECTRICITY LEAF: 43

COMPANY: NIAGARA MOHAWK POWER CORPORATION
INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 05/26/97 SUPERSEDING REVISION:

STAMPS:
Cancelled by 1 Rev. Leaf No. 43 Effective 08/21/1998

RECEIVED: 03/12/97 STATUS: Cancelled EFFECTIVE: 05/26/97
SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 2

(Continued)
Billing
Code
WESTERN DIVISION (continued)
City of Buffalo (continued)
Underground Service, Customer Owned Metal
Poles, Foundations and Conduit -
400 Watt Mercury 969

Flourescent Underpass Lighting, Customer
Owned - 100 Watt, 2 Lamp 970
Conversion of existing 1000 Lumen
through 15000 Lumen Incandescent and
400 w Mercury Vapor to Standard Mercury
Vapor or High Pressure Sodium; Customer
Owned Pole.
Charge for Company owned Foundation,
Cable and Conduit
Installed prior to or on January 1,
1953
Poles 16 feet and under
Poles greater than 16 feet 1001
Installed after January 1, 1953 but
prior to November 1, 1964
Poles 16 feet and under
Poles greater than 16 feet 1006
Charge for Cable and Conduit Only
Installed prior to or on January 1,
1953
Installed after January 1, 1953 but
prior to November 1, 1964 1012
Charge for Foundation only
Installed after January 1, 1953
but prior to November 1, 1964
Poles 16 feet and under
Poles greater than 16 feet 1014

1000

1005

1007

1013

REVISION: 0

No. of
Units

9
12

36
1913

0
94

6397
34

3
1284

Issued By: Albert J. Budney, Jr., President, Syracuse, New York

Cancelled by 1 Rev. Leaf No. 43 Effective 08/21/1998

St at us:
Ef fective Date:

Annual Charge
Without Energy
Per Unit

123.07

122.27

40.17
71.96

98.95
117.92

35.75

76.36

22.05
40.55

CANCELLED
05/ 26/ 1997



