Received: 03/12/1997 Status: CANCELLED Effective Date: 05/26/1997

..DID: 632

..TXT: PSC NO: 214 ELECTRICITY LEAF: 43

COMPANY: NIAGARA MOHAWK POWER CORPORATION REVISION: 0

INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 05/26/97 SUPERSEDING REVISION:

STAMPS:

Cancelled by 1 Rev. Leaf No. 43 Effective 08/21/1998

RECEIVED: 03/12/97 STATUS: Cancelled EFFECTIVE: 05/26/97

SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 2

(Continued)

WESTERN DIVISION (continued)		Billing <u>Code</u>	No. of <u>Units</u>			Charge t Energy it
City of Buffalo (continued) Underground Service, Customer Owned Meta Poles, Foundations and Conduit - 400 Watt Mercury Flourescent Underpass Lighting, Customer Owned - 100 Watt, 2 Lamp Conversion of existing 1000 Lumen through 15000 Lumen Incandescent a 400 w Mercury Vapor to Standard Mer Vapor or High Pressure Sodium; Customed Pole. Charge for Company owned Foundation Cable and Conduit Installed prior to or on January 1,	970 nd cury omer	969	12	9	122.27	123.07
Poles 16 feet and under Poles greater than 16 feet Installed after January 1, 1953 but prior to November 1, 1964 Poles 16 feet and under Poles greater than 16 feet Charge for Cable and Conduit Only Installed prior to or on January 1, 1953 Installed after January 1, 1953 but prior to November 1, 1964 Charge for Foundation only Installed after January 1, 1953 but prior to November 1, 1964 Poles 16 feet and under Poles greater than 16 feet	1001	1000	1913	36	71.96	40.17
	1006	1005	94	0	117.92	98.95
	1012	1007	34	6397	76.36	35.75
	1014	1013	1284	3	40.55	22.05